
Annexure 

LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR THE EMPLOYEES OF V.O.CHIDAMBARANAR 

PORT AUTHORITY FOR THE YEAR 2024 

SI. No Name of the Holiday Date Day 

1  New Year 01/01/2024 Monday 

2 Pongal 15/01/2024 Monday 

3 Thiruvalluvar 

Day/Mattupongal 
16/01/2024 Tuesday 

4 Republic Day 26/01/2024 Friday 

5 Good Friday 29/03/2024 Friday 

6 Ramzan* 11/04/2024 Thursday 

7 Tamil New Year /Dr. 

Ambedkar's Birthday 
14/04/2024 Sunday 

8 May Day 01/05/2024 Wednesday 

9 Bakrid * 17/06/2024 Monday 

10 Lady of Snows Festival 05/08/2024 Monday 

11 Independence Day 15/08/2024 Thursday 

12 Krishna Jeyanthi 

(Janamashtami) 
26/08/2024 Monday 

13 Milad-un-Nabi* 16/09/2024 Monday 

14 Gandhi Jayanthi 02/10/2024 Wednesday 

15 Dussehra (Ayutha Pooja) 11/10/2024 Friday 

16 Deepavali 31/10/2024 Thursday 

17 Christmas 25/12/2024 Wednesday 

* Subject to Change depending upon the appearance of the moon. 



LIST OF RESTRICTED / OPTIONAL HOLIDAYS FOR THE INDOOR EMPLOYEES OF 
VOCPA FOR THE YEAR 2024  

SI. No Name of the Holiday Date Day 

1 Uzhavar Thirunal 17/01/2024 Wednesday 

2 Thai Poosam 25/01/2024 Thursday 

3.  Ash Wednesday 14/02/2024 Wednesday 

4.  Telugu New Year 09/04/2024 Tuesday 

5.  Budha Purnima 23/05/2024 Thursday 

6.  Muharram* 17/07/2024 Wednesday 

7.  Vinayak Chaturthi 07/09/2024 Saturday 

8.  Vijayadasami 12/10/2024 Saturday 

9.  All Souls Day 02/11/2024 Saturday 

10.  Soorasamharam 07/11/2024 Thursday 

11.  Guru Nanak's Birthday 15/11/2024 Friday 

12.  Thirukarthikai 13/12/2024 Friday 

* Subject to Change depending upon the appearance of the moon. 


